
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
250 
277 
222 
293 
233 
213 
271 
244 
208 

219 
243 
236 
211 
248 
253 
287 
231 
289 
227 
223 
288 
218 

Name 
Max Dexter 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Arien Shirodkar 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Zacharias Didcott ( N ) 
Tye Mejia 
Federico Al Rifai 
Theo Plamer ( N ) 
Rafael Jesus 

James Swindells 
Randy Nader 
Davide Galmozzi 
Adam Al Azhari 
Nikolas Rouppas ( N ) 
Oliver Naylor 
Meera Al Zaabi 
Georges Nassar 
Abdulrahman Suroor 
Oscar Lambert 
Sultan Kurdali 
Thani Suroor 
Luca Houghton 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 

5 
6 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
57.934 
58.161 
58.450 
58.903 

1:00.949 
1:01.153 
1:02.088 
1:07.657 
3:26.186 

57.916 
59.107 
59.374 
59.799 

1:01.947 
1:03.080 
1:03.681 
1:03.825 
1:06.059 
4:19.153 

Diff 

0.227 
0.516 
0.969 
3.015 
3.219 
4.154 
9.723 

2:28.252 

Gap 

0.227 
0.289 
0.453 
2.046 
0.204 
0.935 
5.569 

2:18.529 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
2  
3  
4  

Official Result 
Kart No 218,208 & 244- Fastest Lap Deleted - Push Back Front Bumper 
211,208,213,218,227,231,236,248,253,271,293,288,289 & 223 
Kart No 223 - DQ - Scurtneering Non Complaince 

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:17:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:10:30 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 09:10 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
250 
277 
222 
293 
233 
213 
271 
244 
208 

219 
243 
236 
211 
248 
253 
287 
231 
289 
227 
223 
288 
218 

Name 
Max Dexter 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Arien Shirodkar 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Zacharias Didcott ( N ) 
Tye Mejia 
Federico Al Rifai 
Theo Plamer ( N ) 
Rafael Jesus 

James Swindells 
Randy Nader 
Davide Galmozzi 
Adam Al Azhari 
Nikolas Rouppas ( N ) 
Oliver Naylor 
Meera Al Zaabi 
Georges Nassar 
Abdulrahman Suroor 
Oscar Lambert 
Sultan Kurdali 
Thani Suroor 
Luca Houghton 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 

5 
6 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
57.934 
58.161 
58.450 
58.903 

1:00.949 
1:01.153 
1:02.088 
1:07.657 
3:26.186 

57.916 
59.107 
59.374 
59.799 

1:01.947 
1:03.080 
1:03.681 
1:03.825 
1:06.059 
4:19.153 

Diff 

0.227 
0.516 
0.969 
3.015 
3.219 
4.154 
9.723 

2:28.252 

Gap 

0.227 
0.289 
0.453 
2.046 
0.204 
0.935 
5.569 

2:18.529 

 

Sorted on best lap time

5  Kart No 288,253,219,227,218,211,231,236,287,248 & 243 - DQ - Ignoring Red Flag 
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X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:10:30 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 09:10 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
211 
293 
219 
250 
277 
271 
231 
213 
222 
223 
227 
243 
236 
208 
289 
287 
244 
288 
248 
253 
233 
218 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Matteo Quintarelli 
James Swindells 
Max Dexter 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Federico Al Rifai 
Georges Nassar 
Tye Mejia 
Arien Shirodkar 
Sultan Kurdali 
Oscar Lambert 
Randy Nader 
Davide Galmozzi 
Rafael Jesus 
Abdulrahman Suroor 
Meera Al Zaabi 
Theo Plamer ( N ) 
Thani Suroor 
Nikolas Rouppas ( N ) 
Oliver Naylor 
Zacharias Didcott ( N ) 
Luca Houghton 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
56.455 
56.861 
56.464 
56.679 
56.868 
56.748 
56.930 
56.886 
56.996 
56.805 
56.914 
56.935 
57.329 
58.496 
59.263 
58.987 
58.770 
58.900 
58.839 
58.964 
59.017 

Diff 

0.626 
1.313 
1.883 
2.885 
4.748 
4.917 
6.307 
6.556 
8.028 
9.136 

10.225 
13.352 
18.935 
24.515 
24.627 
24.784 
30.244 
30.682 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.626 
0.687 
0.570 
1.002 
1.863 
0.169 
1.390 
0.249 
1.472 
1.108 
1.089 
3.127 
5.583 
5.580 
0.112 
0.157 
5.460 
0.438 

6 Laps 
0.351 

3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 271,227,243,288 & 248 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
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Margin of Victory 

0.626 

Avg. Speed 

74.993 

Best Lap Tm 

56.455 

Best Speed 

76.521 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 Junior 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:39:00 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
271 
218 
243 
250 
211 
277 
253 
244 
287 
288 
289 
222 
248 
208 
219 
233 
223 
213 
227 
231 
236 
293 

Name 
Federico Al Rifai 
Luca Houghton 
Randy Nader 
Max Dexter 
Adam Al Azhari 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Oliver Naylor 
Theo Plamer ( N ) 
Meera Al Zaabi 
Thani Suroor 
Abdulrahman Suroor 
Arien Shirodkar 
Nikolas Rouppas ( N ) 
Rafael Jesus 
James Swindells 
Zacharias Didcott ( N ) 
Sultan Kurdali 
Tye Mejia 
Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Davide Galmozzi 
Matteo Quintarelli 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

8 
8 
3 

Best Tm 
56.886 
56.814 
57.355 
57.186 
56.626 
57.114 
57.482 
57.290 
57.983 
58.458 
59.121 
58.192 
58.073 
57.584 
58.490 
59.085 

1:01.981 

Diff 

0.100 
2.384 
2.456 
3.583 
5.111 
6.672 
8.671 
9.284 

12.841 
16.350 
17.041 
18.248 
20.638 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.100 
2.284 
0.072 
1.127 
1.528 
1.561 
1.999 
0.613 
3.557 
3.509 
0.691 
1.207 
2.390 

3 Laps 
6.787 

5 Laps 
3 Laps 
0.448 
0.178 
0.070 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Official Result 
Kart No 222 - 3 Seconds Penalty -Tramline Partly. 
Kart No 208 - 5 Secodns Penalty -Jump Start 
Kart No 208,222 & 248 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
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Margin of Victory 

0.100 

Avg. Speed 

29.115 

Best Lap Tm 

56.626 

Best Speed 

76.290 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 Junior 

Pre Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:36:20 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 11:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
218 
219 
250 
227 
277 
223 
253 
293 
243 
244 
208 
248 
236 
288 
271 
211 
289 
222 
213 
287 
233 

231 

Name 
Luca Houghton 
James Swindells 
Max Dexter 
Oscar Lambert 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Sultan Kurdali 
Oliver Naylor 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Randy Nader 
Theo Plamer ( N ) 
Rafael Jesus 
Nikolas Rouppas ( N ) 
Davide Galmozzi 
Thani Suroor 
Federico Al Rifai 
Adam Al Azhari 
Abdulrahman Suroor 
Arien Shirodkar 
Tye Mejia 
Meera Al Zaabi 
Zacharias Didcott ( N ) 

Georges Nassar 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
56.735 
56.651 
56.994 
57.170 
57.151 
56.932 
57.434 
57.095 
57.349 
57.599 
58.237 
58.090 
57.705 
58.943 
56.824 
56.785 

1:02.750 
1:03.267 
1:03.786 

Diff 

2.396 
4.999 
7.953 

10.171 
12.571 
12.982 
14.397 
14.628 
25.867 
26.817 
30.034 
37.280 
40.753 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

2.396 
2.603 
2.954 
2.218 
2.400 
0.411 
1.415 
0.231 

11.239 
0.950 
3.217 
7.246 
3.473 
1 Lap 
0.191 

11 Laps 
0.877 
0.066 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 236 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Causing An Incident 
Kart No 288,243 & 293 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 223 -10 Seconds Penalty - Formation Lap Offence 
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Margin of Victory 

2.396 

Avg. Speed 

75.434 

Best Lap Tm 

56.651 

Best Speed 

76.256 

Best Lap by 

219 - James Swindells 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 Junior 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:17:20 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 14:00 


